Place

Place

Place

Place

AWNR

Place

AW NR

Place

Place

AW NR

Place

Place

Place

Place

AWNR

Place

Bareback - 1st Go
Tucker Zingg

Bareback - 2nd Go
Tucker Zingg

Bareback - Average
Tucker Zingg

Sr Mens Breakaway
Mac LaDue
Les Haugen
Kelly Eggl
John Hoven

Saddle Bronc - 1st Go
Tanner Hollenback
Andrew Evjene
Cole Thoreson
TJ Green

Saddle Bronc - 2nd Go
TJ Green
Thomas Russell

Saddle Bronc - Average
TJ Green
Tanner Hollenback
Andrew Evjene
Cole Thoreson

Bull Riding - 1st Go
No Qualified Rides

Bull Riding - 2nd Go
No Qualified Rides

Bull Riding - Average
No Qualified Rides

Steer Wrestling
Duston Stephens
Kyle Callaway
Michael Gollaher
Kaiden White Bear

Calf Roping
JC Crowley
Tate Benson

Town
Glendive

Town
Glendive

Town
Glendive

Town
Trenton
Alexander ND
Deslacs ND
McLaughlin SD

Town
Dillon
Melville
Dillon
Cohagen

Town
Cohagen
Cody WY

Town
Cohagen
Dillon
Melville
Dillon

Town

Town

Town

Town
Corvallis
Billings
Cascade
Sturgis, SD

Town
Poplar
Scobey

Score
65

Score
64

Score
129

Score
2.1
2.5
2.7
2.8

Score
75
70
67
60

Score
73
54

Score
133
75
70
67

Score

Score

Score

Time
3.9
6.1
6.8

12.8

Time
10.2
11.0

$$$ Won
$112.85

$$$ Won
$112.85

$$$ Won
$112.85

$$$Won
$239.20

$179.40
$119.60
$59.80

$$$ Won
$186.45

$139.84
$93.23
$46.61

$$$ Won
$186.45

$139.84

$$$ Won
$186.45

$139.84
$93.23
$46.61

$$$ Won

$$$ Won

$$$ Won

$$$ Won
$471.04

$353.28
$235.52
$117.76

$$$ Won
$360.64
$270.48



Place
1\2

1\2

Place

2\3
2\3

Place

2\3
2\3

Place

AW NR

Place

Logan Seifert
Wyatt Rising
Blake Eggl

Team Roping
Shayne Bishop
Jim Cole
Casey Schindler
Roddy Not Afraid
Luke Murphy
Matt Murphy
Randy Not Afraid
Michael Not Afraid

Lady Barrels
Rayna Rice
Kiana Simonson
Donna Johnson
Kyla Traeger
Anna Callaway
Megan Burns

Lady Breakaway
Anna Callaway
Megan Burns
Chelsea Brown
Jade Benson
Callie Otoupalik

Jr Barrels
Tayla Moeykens
Bella Fossum
Alexis McDonald
Dillon Johnson

Jr Breakaway
Dillon Johnson

Scranton ND
Wibaux
Deslacs ND

Town
Matla
Harlem
Hardin
Lodge Grass
Helena
Helena
Lodge Grass
Lodge Grass

Town
Sidney
Loring
Belt
Bainville
Billings
Billings

Town
Billings
Billings
Billings
Scobey
Arlee

Town
Three Forks
Billings
Gardiner
Belt

Town
Belt

13.2
14.0
14.0

Time
6.0

6.0

9.1

9.8

Time
17.95
18.24
18.24
18.38
18.43
18.44

Time
2.3
2.5
2.5
3.0
3.2

Time
18.13
18.25
18.52
18.74

Time
5.7

$180.32
$45.08
$45.08

$$$ Won
$619.85

$619.85
$354.20

$177.10

$$$ Won
$693.68
$514.28
$514.28
$334.88
$215.28
$119.60

$$$ Won
$437.92
$296.24
$296.24
$167.44
$90.16

$$$ Won
$94.00
$70.50
$47.00
$23.50

$$$ Won
$84.60



