Place 1	<b>Bareback - 1st Go</b> Tucker Zingg	<b>Town</b> Glendive	<b>Score</b> 65	<b>\$\$\$ Won</b> \$112.85
Place	Bareback - 2nd Go	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Tucker Zingg	Glendive	64	\$112.85
Place	Bareback - Average	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Tucker Zingg	Glendive	129	\$112.85
Place	Sr Mens Breakaway	Town	Score	\$\$\$Won
1	Mac LaDue	Trenton	2.1	\$239.20
2	Les Haugen	Alexander ND	2.5	\$179.40
3	Kelly Eggl	Deslacs ND	2.7	\$119.60
4	John Hoven	McLaughlin SD	2.8	\$59.80
Place	Saddle Bronc - 1st Go	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Tanner Hollenback	Dillon	75	\$186.45
2	Andrew Evjene	Melville	70	\$139.84
3	Cole Thoreson	Dillon	67	\$93.23
4	TJ Green	Cohagen	60	\$46.61
Place	Saddle Bronc - 2nd Go	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	TJ Green	Cohagen	73	\$186.45
2	Thomas Russell	Cody WY	54	\$139.84
Place	Saddle Bronc - Average	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	TJ Green	Cohagen	133	\$186.45
2	Tanner Hollenback	Dillon	75	\$139.84
3	Andrew Evjene	Melville	70	\$93.23
4	Cole Thoreson	Dillon	67	\$46.61
Place	<b>Bull Riding - 1st Go</b> No Qualified Rides	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
Place	<b>Bull Riding - 2nd Go</b> No Qualified Rides	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
Place	<b>Bull Riding - Average</b> No Qualified Rides	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	<b>Duston Stephens</b>	Corvallis	3.9	\$471.04
2	Kyle Callaway	Billings	6.1	\$353.28
3	Michael Gollaher	Cascade	6.8	\$235.52
4	Kaiden White Bear	Sturgis, SD	12.8	\$117.76
Place	Calf Danima	Town	Time	eee Wan
	Calf Roping	IOWII	IIIIIE	\$\$\$ Won
1	JC Crowley	Poplar	10.2	\$360.64

3	Logan Seifert	Scranton ND	13.2	\$180.32	
4	Wyatt Rising	Wibaux	14.0	\$45.08	
4	Blake Eggl	Deslacs ND	14.0	\$45.08	
•	2.4.10 _99.	2 00.000 112		Ψ .σ.σσ	
Place	Team Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won	
1\2	Shayne Bishop	Matla	6.0	\$619.85	
_	Jim Cole	Harlem		40-0.00	
1\2	Casey Schindler	Hardin	6.0	\$619.85	
_	Roddy Not Afraid	Lodge Grass		40-0.00	
3	Luke Murphy	Helena	9.1	\$354.20	
•	Matt Murphy	Helena	J	400=0	
4	Randy Not Afraid	Lodge Grass	9.8	\$177.10	
•	Michael Not Afraid	Lodge Grass	2.0	4-771-0	
Place	Lady Barrels	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won	
1	Rayna Rice	Sidney	17.95	\$693.68	
2\3	Kiana Simonson	Loring	18.24	\$514.28	
2\3	Donna Johnson	Belt	18.24	\$514.28	
4	Kyla Traeger	Bainville	18.38	\$334.88	
5	Anna Callaway	Billings	18.43	\$215.28	
6	Megan Burns	Billings	18.44	\$119.60	
Place	Lady Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won	
1	Anna Callaway	Billings	2.3	\$437.92	
2\3	Megan Burns	Billings	2.5	\$296.24	
2\3	Chelsea Brown	Billings	2.5	\$296.24	
4	Jade Benson	Scobey	3.0	\$167.44	
5	Callie Otoupalik	Arlee	3.2	\$90.16	
Place	Jr Barrels	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won	
1	Tayla Moeykens	Three Forks	18.13	\$94.00	
2	Bella Fossum	Billings	18.25	\$70.50	
3	Alexis McDonald	Gardiner	18.52	\$47.00	
4	Dillon Johnson	Belt	18.74	\$23.50	
Place	Jr Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won	
1	Dillon Johnson	Belt	5.7	\$84.60	
-	2	Dele	3.7	ΨΟ 1100	